
1:00 PM Costello vs Quakes Costello 1:00 PM SB Gauchos vs Costello Costello
3:00 PM SB Gauchos vs Pecan JRs Evergreen 3:00 PM Tecos vs Quakes Evergreen
3:55 PM A's vs Tecos Garcia #1 3:55 PM Pecan JRs vs A's Garcia #1

5:30 PM Costello vs SB Gauchos Costello 5:30 PM SB Gauchos vs Quakes Costello

5:30 PM A's vs Pecan JRs Garcia #1 5:30 PM Pecan JRs vs Tecos Garcia #1
7:30 PM Quakes vs Tecos Garcia #1 7:30 PM Costello vs A's Garcia #1

5:30 PM Quakes vs SB Gauchos Costello 5:30 PM Costello vs Pecan JRs Costello

5:30 PM Tecos vs Pecan JRs Garcia #1 5:30 PM Tecos vs SB Gauchos Garcia #1
7:30 PM A's vs Costello Garcia #1 7:30 PM A's vs Quakes Garcia #1

5:30 PM SB Gauchos vs Tecos Costello 5:30 PM Costello vs Tecos Costello 

5:30 PM Pecan JRs vs Costello Garcia #1 5:30 PM A's vs SB Gauchos Garcia #1
7:30 PM Quakes vs A's Garcia #1 7:30 PM Quakes vs Pecan JRs Garcia #1

1:00 PM SB Gauchos vs A's Costello TBD 1st Place vs 4th Place TBD
3:00 PM Tecos vs Costello Evergreen TBD 2nd Place vs 3rd Place TBD
3:55 PM Pecan JRs vs Quakes Garcia #1

5:30 PM Quakes vs Costello Costello 6:00 PM Championship vs Game TBD

5:30 PM Tecos vs A's Garcia #1
7:30 PM Pecan JRs vs SB Gauchos Garcia #1

HOME TEAM WEARS LIGHTER COLOR Summer Camp Registration Begins: 
City Wide Rules will be in effect. Monday, April 22nd, 2024

Camp Dates: Wednesday, June 12th - Friday, August 9th

Picture Day: Saturday, May 11th, 2024

 Follow us on instagram @garciarc_lacity

City of Los Angeles
Department of Recreation and Parks

1016 South Fresno Street, Los Angeles, CA 90023
Phone: (323)265-4755

Email: Garcia.Recreationcenter@lacity.org

5-run rule per inning; no new inning after 1hr 35minutes; Drop dead
at 1hr 45min

Upcoming Summer Sports: Basketball (Rookies -
Seniors), Co-rec Soccer (Tiny Tots - Seniors), Adult

RAMON GARCIA RECREATION CENTER

2024 SPRING CO-REC JUNIOR BASEBALL SCHEDULE 
Good Sportsmanship is Everyone's Responsibility, Be a Good Sport!! Players, Coaches, & Parents!!

1. Tecos - Yahir Gallegos 4. SB Gauchos (Evergreen RC) - Alan Fragoso
2. A's - Luis Valle 5. Pecan JRs - Ruben Delgado

3. Costello - Michael & Kevin 6. Quakes (Pecan RC) - Robert

Time Visitors VS Home Location Time Visitors VS Home Location
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Saturday, May 18, 2024

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Wednesday, May 29, 2024

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Saturday, June 8, 2024

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Notes:

Evergreen RC : 2844 E 2nd St, Los Angeles, CA 90033
Costello RC : 3141 E Olympic Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90023


